Split Gase Pump
5 Series pumps, are single-stage double suction split case centrifugal pumps designed
for clean water or similar liquids without solids in water supply and drainage applica­
tions in municipal and industrial projects, as weil as mines, power plants and agricul­
tural irrigations etc.
The horizontal installation constructed with the suction and discharge nozzles located in
the lower part and in right angle to the pump shaft central line, makes it convenient to
pull out the rotor after removing the pump cover when maintaining and repairing with­

Head Range: 8.5 ~ 140m
Fluid Temp.: 0 ~ 80'C
Model Nomenclature
e.g. 600S47JA
600 - Suction Dia. (mm)
S - Double Suction and Centrifugal
47 - Designed Head (m)
Variations:
J RPM
A - Impeller
U)
CU
>...
:::s
u
>­.-
E
ta
LL 100 200 300 400 5006007008009001000 1500 2000 3000 4OOOlOOI6OOO700080009000IOOOO1SOOO20000(m'Ih)
30 40 50 60 70 8090 100 200 300 <Oll 5006001008009001000 2000 3000 4000 sooo Q ILIS}
Configuration Drawing (A)
9
--+--
7
1 - Pump casing
2 - Pump Cover
3 - Impeller
4 - Seal Ring
5 -Shaft
6 - Shaft Sieeve
7 - Bearing
8 - Packing
9 - Gland Cover
Configuration Drawing (8)
13 12 14 3 10 478562 15
1 - Pump Casing
2 - Pump Cover
3 - Shaft
4 - Impeller
5 - Shaft Sieeve (A)
6 - Packing Sieeve
7 - Seal Ring
8 - Air Release
9 - Water Sealing Pipes
10 - Seal Cage
11 - Gland Cover
12 - Bearing Upper Cover
13 - Bearing Housing
14 - Ball Bearing
15 - Packing
Performance Data Chart
Speed Capacity Head Elf. Power
(NPSH) r
Model n Q H Tl (m)
M olor Model
(r/min) (m'/h) (m) (% ) Shaft Power M olor Power
(kW) (kW)
130 52 73 25.2
150S50 2950 160 50 80 27.2 37 3.9 Y200L2-2
220 40 77 31.1
112 44 72.5 185
150S50A 2950 144 40 75 20.9 30 3.9 Y200L1-2
180 35 70 24.5
126 84 72 40
150S78 2950 160 78 75 45,3 55 5.9 Y250M -2
198 70 74 51
112 67 68 30.1
150S78A 2950 144 62 72 33.8 45 5.9 Y225M -2
180 55 70 38.5
122 42 68 20.5
150S7SB 2950 144 40 70 22.4 37 5.9 Y200L2-2
170 37 68 25.2
216 48 81 34.9